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Issuer Cary Group Holding AB

Holder
ODIN Forvaltning AS

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Group total holdings

Published
26/09/2022 13:31

Contact

Hans Christian Bratterud

+46727122540

. Borsinformation

Aktier SE0016609671

11,559,295
11,559,295

Takeover offer
26/09/2022

5 %

5 %

0%
0%
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

hcb@odinfonder.se

Number of underlying
shares:
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